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1 Russia

48 Khudchenko, Mikhail 4,6 13,200 4,2 12,850 4,5 13,650 4,8 13,400 4,2 13,050 4,3 13,100

47 Gudz, Vladislav 4,8 13,600 4,2 13,100 4,0 12,650 4,0 13,100 4,8 13,050 4,3 13,450

46 Kartsev, Aleksandr 4,7 13,400 4,5 12,800 4,3 13,200 4,0 12,900 4,5 13,350 4,5 13,050

45 Shestakov, Ivan 4,3 13,050 4,6 13,350 4,4 13,600 4,0 12,850 3,5 11,650 4,4 13,300

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 40,200 39,300 40,450 39,400 39,450 39,850 238,650

2 United States of America

14 Briones, Brandon 4,8 12,950 4,5 12,750 4,5 12,900 4,8 13,800 4,6 12,600 4,4 12,950

16 Karnes, Joshua 4,6 13,200 4,4 12,700 4,3 13,150 4,0 12,950 4,2 12,650 4,1 12,350

13 Moore, Jacob 4,9 13,700 4,5 12,100 3,7 11,500 4,8 14,050 4,0 12,050 4,1 12,450

15 Hong, Asher 0,0 0,000 5,0 12,050 4,2 13,350 0,0 0,000 4,1 12,950 3,8 11,950

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 39,850 37,550 39,400 40,800 38,200 37,750 233,550

3 Switzerland 1

9 Serhani, Samir 5,0 13,200 4,0 11,000 4,7 13,750 4,8 13,750 4,5 13,050 4,7 13,450

10 Frey, Andrin 4,8 13,350 4,0 11,750 4,4 12,850 4,8 13,800 3,9 11,950 4,0 13,100

11 Morosi, Martino 4,7 13,300 3,6 10,900 4,4 13,000 4,8 13,900 3,8 12,900 4,1 12,100

12 Bieri, Davide 4,5 11,250 4,1 12,150 4,2 12,350 0,0 0,000 4,0 12,250 4,0 10,150

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 39,850 34,900 39,600 41,450 38,200 38,650 232,650

4 SC Berlin 1

2 Rida, Karim 4,6 13,400 4,4 12,700 4,2 13,000 4,0 13,100 4,1 12,050 4,2 13,250

3 Wörz, Daniel 4,1 12,850 4,1 12,450 4,1 12,500 4,0 13,200 4,4 13,200 3,9 12,950

1 Herrmann, Lucas 4,7 12,950 4,4 10,850 3,8 12,050 4,8 14,000 4,8 12,500 4,3 13,200

4 Guddat, Leven 4,5 12,350 3,9 11,150 3,8 12,100 4,0 12,600 4,2 11,050 3,3 12,450

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 39,200 36,300 37,600 40,300 37,750 39,400 230,550

5 Switzerland 2

99 Ian, Raubal 4,6 13,300 4,1 12,400 4,1 12,900 4,0 12,850 4,4 11,600 4,8 13,900
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97 Rossetti, Timothy 4,5 13,250 4,3 12,750 4,2 12,700 4,0 12,500 3,9 11,550 3,8 12,850

100 Gojkovic, Kristjian 4,6 13,350 4,0 12,550 4,0 12,200 4,0 10,850 4,0 12,050 4,2 13,450

98 Artsruni, Erich 4,5 12,850 3,2 11,500 4,1 12,500 0,0 0,000 3,5 11,050 3,9 11,900

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 39,900 37,700 38,100 36,200 35,200 40,200 227,300

6 Canada 1

31 Sandro, David 4,2 12,650 4,4 12,900 4,2 12,100 4,0 13,250 4,2 11,200 3,3 12,150

30 Siminiuc, Evgeny 4,0 11,800 4,2 12,550 4,2 12,150 4,0 12,000 4,6 12,600 3,9 12,650

29 Wong, Darren 4,5 12,100 4,3 12,700 3,9 10,500 4,4 13,300 4,2 12,750 3,9 11,250

32 Doan, Dorian 4,6 13,300 3,5 10,650 4,0 12,050 4,0 12,800 4,1 12,150 3,9 11,100

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 38,050 38,150 36,300 39,350 37,500 36,050 225,400

7 Ukraine

33 Vasylenko, Maksym 5,0 13,700 5,0 12,600 4,4 12,750 4,8 14,050 4,1 12,150 4,6 10,650

36 Zubov, Illia 4,0 12,050 4,0 12,350 3,7 11,850 4,0 12,900 3,5 10,450 4,0 12,300

34 Popov, Mykola 4,3 12,350 4,1 11,900 4,3 12,350 2,4 11,100 4,0 12,200 3,2 11,900

35 Akhmad, Rustam 4,1 10,450 3,5 10,400 4,3 12,600 2,4 11,400 4,1 10,850 3,4 11,600

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 38,100 36,850 37,700 38,350 35,200 35,800 222,000

8 Schweden

53 Rumbutis, David 4,9 11,750 4,3 11,700 4,0 12,700 5,2 14,250 4,3 11,850 4,1 12,950

54 Cindric, Christian 3,9 12,550 3,8 12,000 3,8 12,550 4,0 12,550 3,9 12,200 3,9 12,700

52 Il-Sung Melander, Luis 3,8 12,300 2,7 10,700 3,5 11,500 2,8 11,400 3,5 11,550 2,8 11,400

55 Lenberg, Peter Joakim 4,0 12,250 3,6 9,450 2,4 8,300 2,4 11,100 3,2 11,250 2,8 11,500

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 37,100 34,400 36,750 38,200 35,600 37,150 219,200

9 Germany

6 Trebing, Glenn 4,5 12,100 4,8 11,500 4,1 12,400 4,0 12,900 4,4 12,600 4,3 13,150

5 Binder, Willi Leonard 4,3 12,650 4,2 11,250 3,8 11,900 4,0 12,950 3,9 11,950 3,8 12,650

8 Saefken, Mika 4,6 11,500 4,1 11,100 4,5 12,700 4,0 12,750 4,5 10,700 0,0 0,000



QUALIFICATION

- 3 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS TEAMS

Print: 7.4.2017 19:20

Rank NATION / CLUB TotalBIB

D-Score Result D-Score Result D-Score Result D-Score Result D-Score Result D-Score Result
7 Trebing, Lewis 4,5 11,800 3,9 9,800 0,0 0,000 4,0 12,850 3,5 11,250 3,7 11,400

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 36,550 33,850 37,000 38,700 35,800 37,200 219,100

10 New Zealand 1

27 Dick, Samuel 4,6 12,500 3,5 11,100 4,0 12,600 4,8 13,900 3,6 12,750 3,5 11,900

25 Dick, Ethan 4,5 11,250 3,8 12,450 3,8 12,500 4,8 12,500 3,8 12,350 3,0 12,150

28 Stoddart, Daniel 4,4 11,850 2,7 8,150 3,6 11,650 2,8 11,500 3,4 12,050 2,7 10,750

26 Humber, Harvey 0,0 0,000 3,3 10,200 4,0 12,550 0,0 0,000 3,0 11,450 3,9 12,450

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 35,600 33,750 37,650 37,900 37,150 36,500 218,550

11 Azerbaijan

42 Onbysh, Sergiy 4,8 12,300 3,6 9,850 3,5 11,700 4,4 13,650 4,4 12,550 3,5 11,700

44 Mammadli, Samad 4,4 12,300 4,2 11,700 3,6 11,200 4,0 12,300 4,1 12,250 3,7 11,800

41 Babayev, Javidan 4,4 11,650 4,3 10,500 4,3 12,100 4,0 12,550 3,8 11,950 3,8 11,500

43 Gahramanov, Aghamurad 4,5 13,250 3,8 9,900 3,3 10,650 2,4 11,150 3,4 11,550 3,8 11,850

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 37,850 32,100 35,000 38,500 36,750 35,350 215,550

12 SC Berlin 2

56 Helm, Gian Luca 3,8 12,750 4,0 11,750 4,3 12,700 4,0 12,250 4,3 12,550 4,2 10,600

58 Czach, Finn 4,4 11,150 3,7 10,400 3,7 12,300 4,0 13,050 3,4 11,850 3,1 11,250

57 Gäbler, Karl Ole 4,3 12,050 3,7 11,400 3,8 12,000 2,8 11,550 3,7 10,600 3,5 11,650

59 Matache, Nils 4,0 12,200 2,9 8,600 3,6 11,600 2,8 11,300 3,9 11,400 3,7 11,650

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 37,000 33,550 37,000 36,850 35,800 34,550 214,750

13 Finland

71 Kirmes, Robert 4,6 13,150 4,2 11,850 4,0 12,450 4,0 13,200 3,5 11,450 3,8 11,700

72 Kanerva, Tarmo 4,8 13,150 3,6 11,800 3,7 11,750 4,0 12,800 3,8 9,550 3,1 10,600

73 Mikkola, Eeli 4,4 12,400 3,2 9,850 3,4 10,700 4,0 12,550 3,7 11,900 3,4 10,500

74 Latikka, Ilari 3,9 11,600 2,8 9,700 3,7 12,200 4,0 13,150 3,4 9,600 2,5 10,750

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 38,700 33,500 36,400 39,150 32,950 33,050 213,750
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14 Latvia

88 Ivanovs, Olegs 4,4 11,900 3,0 10,450 4,0 11,100 4,0 12,750 3,9 11,150 4,1 12,850

87 Sibarsevs, Maksims 3,9 12,100 2,4 10,500 2,9 10,600 4,0 12,950 3,1 11,600 2,9 11,100

86 Litvinovs, Aleksandrs 4,1 12,850 2,5 10,650 2,9 10,400 3,2 12,150 3,1 12,500 2,3 9,350

89 Jermakovs, Viktors 3,7 12,300 2,6 11,050 3,4 11,700 2,4 10,800 3,2 10,850 2,4 9,250

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 37,250 32,200 33,400 37,850 35,250 33,300 209,250

15 Czech Republic

23 Kalny, Ondrej 4,5 11,950 3,0 10,050 3,1 11,000 4,8 12,900 3,0 11,800 3,5 12,400

21 Fiala, Martin 4,0 12,550 3,0 10,150 3,7 12,100 4,0 12,300 3,3 11,900 3,3 11,050

24 Bega, David 3,8 12,050 1,7 4,700 3,2 10,350 4,0 12,000 2,6 11,500 3,2 11,000

22 Ponizil, Daniel 4,1 12,300 3,2 9,750 3,7 11,050 0,0 0,000 3,7 10,700 3,2 12,050

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 36,900 29,950 34,150 37,200 35,200 35,500 208,900

16 SC Cottbus

93 Graf, Elias Maximilian 3,8 12,650 2,9 10,600 3,4 11,400 2,8 11,150 3,2 11,750 2,7 11,450

95 Seeger, Emil Adam 3,3 10,550 3,2 10,050 3,7 11,700 2,4 9,450 2,5 10,650 2,3 9,500

96 Schultze, Tom 0,0 0,000 3,9 12,550 4,4 12,600 4,0 12,700 3,6 10,200 3,1 10,350

94 Kochan, Lucas 4,1 11,750 3,4 10,550 0,0 0,000 4,8 13,350 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 34,950 33,700 35,700 37,200 32,600 31,300 205,450

17 Israel

50 Pyatov, Ron 4,2 12,500 3,2 10,400 3,9 11,950 4,0 13,000 3,6 10,100 4,2 12,450

49 Gulidov, Pavel 4,4 10,600 4,0 11,300 4,5 11,450 4,8 13,550 3,9 11,300 3,3 11,450

51 Indig, Eyal Zvi 3,6 11,450 3,1 9,850 2,2 9,700 2,4 11,050 3,4 11,100 2,2 10,600

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 34,550 31,550 33,100 37,600 32,500 34,500 203,800

18 Spain

38 Jimenez, Pau 4,4 12,750 2,4 9,100 2,9 11,050 4,0 12,700 3,6 11,600 3,3 11,850

37 Mendieta, Daniel 4,7 12,550 3,5 8,650 4,6 10,850 4,0 13,000 4,1 9,550 4,1 11,650
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39 Mendez, Eduard 4,1 11,450 3,5 9,550 3,5 11,100 2,4 9,750 3,9 10,850 3,7 11,850

40 Reinhardt, Dietmar-Vladimir 0,0 0,000 2,3 9,150 2,9 11,050 0,0 0,000 3,7 9,900 2,8 7,950

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 36,750 27,800 33,200 35,450 32,350 35,350 200,900

19 KTV Chemnitz

68 Praetorius, Maurice-Etienne 4,6 12,200 4,1 11,350 4,4 11,850 4,8 13,800 3,9 12,200 4,2 12,600

69 Kern, Gustav 3,2 10,800 2,4 10,200 2,4 10,500 2,4 9,350 3,0 10,650 2,7 10,800

67 Radoi, Tobias 4,7 13,250 3,9 12,150 4,3 12,850 4,0 12,600 0,0 0,000 4,0 10,600

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 36,250 33,700 35,200 35,750 22,850 34,000 197,750

20 Austria

20 Zander, Daniel 4,0 12,200 3,5 10,650 3,5 11,500 3,2 11,650 3,3 11,450 2,6 10,400

19 Schmidle, Florian 3,3 11,500 2,8 8,400 3,3 10,750 3,2 11,750 2,5 10,650 3,5 10,700

18 Matiev, Askhab 4,0 12,050 3,5 10,400 2,7 9,650 2,8 9,650 3,3 10,850 2,9 9,050

17 Schwärzler, Konstantin 0,0 0,000 2,4 8,650 3,0 10,900 2,4 11,150 2,6 9,550 2,2 9,950

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 35,750 29,700 33,150 34,550 32,950 31,050 197,150

21 Lithuania

84 Padegimas, Kristi Jonas 3,9 12,500 4,3 12,900 4,1 10,450 2,2 10,650 3,8 11,400 2,5 10,150

82 Sorochovas, Samuelis 3,6 11,500 3,7 10,250 3,3 10,400 2,4 10,650 3,3 10,650 3,1 10,800

83 Imbrasas, Matas 3,4 11,200 2,3 9,200 3,5 11,200 2,2 10,650 2,9 10,800 2,5 10,200

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 35,200 32,350 32,050 31,950 32,850 31,150 195,550

22 Poland

78 Bracki, Borys 3,2 11,500 2,6 8,900 2,5 10,700 2,4 11,350 2,7 10,250 2,2 8,450

81 Chrusciel, Szymon 3,1 11,750 2,2 3,450 2,9 10,600 2,4 10,900 2,6 10,550 2,3 10,450

79 Szymczyk, Radoslaw 3,3 11,800 2,1 2,350 2,3 10,550 2,4 9,850 3,0 11,450 2,6 11,100

80 Roj, Maksymilian 3,4 11,350 2,4 5,900 2,2 9,000 3,2 11,900 2,6 4,350 2,1 4,900

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 35,050 18,250 31,850 34,150 32,250 30,000 181,550
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23 Belarus

77 Parkhimchik, Kiryl 4,8 12,050 3,4 11,300 4,0 12,550 4,0 12,700 3,7 12,000 3,8 12,050

75 Antropau, Raman 0,0 0,000 5,0 13,750 4,2 12,300 0,0 0,000 4,6 13,400 4,3 12,650

76 Dranitski, Sviataslau 4,9 13,300 3,9 9,150 0,0 0,000 5,2 14,450 0,0 0,000 3,7 10,200

T O T A L  (3 Gymnasts) 25,350 34,200 24,850 27,150 25,400 34,900 171,850
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1 48 Khudchenko, Mikhail RUS 13,200 12,850 13,650 13,400 13,050 13,100 79,250

Russia (4,6) (4,2) (4,5) (4,8) (4,2) (4,3)

2 9 Serhani, Samir SUI 13,200 11,000 13,750 13,750 13,050 13,450 78,200

Switzerland 1 (5,0) (4,0) (4,7) (4,8) (4,5) (4,7)

3 45 Shestakov, Ivan RUS 13,050 13,350 13,600 12,850 11,650 13,300 77,800

Russia (4,3) (4,6) (4,4) (4,0) (3,5) (4,4)

4 2 Rida, Karim BER 13,400 12,700 13,000 13,100 12,050 13,250 77,500

SC Berlin 1 (4,6) (4,4) (4,2) (4,0) (4,1) (4,2)

5 3 Wörz, Daniel BER 12,850 12,450 12,500 13,200 13,200 12,950 77,150

SC Berlin 1 (4,1) (4,1) (4,1) (4,0) (4,4) (3,9)

6 10 Frey, Andrin SUI 13,350 11,750 12,850 13,800 11,950 13,100 76,800

Switzerland 1 (4,8) (4,0) (4,4) (4,8) (3,9) (4,0)

7 11 Morosi, Martino SUI 13,300 10,900 13,000 13,900 12,900 12,100 76,100

Switzerland 1 (4,7) (3,6) (4,4) (4,8) (3,8) (4,1)

8 33 Vasylenko, Maksym UKR 13,700 12,600 12,750 14,050 12,150 10,650 75,900

Ukraine (5,0) (5,0) (4,4) (4,8) (4,1) (4,6)

9 13 Moore, Jacob USA 13,700 12,100 11,500 14,050 12,050 12,450 75,850

United States of America (4,9) (4,5) (3,7) (4,8) (4,0) (4,1)

10 1 Herrmann, Lucas BER 12,950 10,850 12,050 14,000 12,500 13,200 75,550

SC Berlin 1 (4,7) (4,4) (3,8) (4,8) (4,8) (4,3)

11 53 Rumbutis, David SWE 11,750 11,700 12,700 14,250 11,850 12,950 75,200

Schweden (4,9) (4,3) (4,0) (5,2) (4,3) (4,1)

12 6 Trebing, Glenn GER 12,100 11,500 12,400 12,900 12,600 13,150 74,650

Germany (4,5) (4,8) (4,1) (4,0) (4,4) (4,3)

13 54 Cindric, Christian SWE 12,550 12,000 12,550 12,550 12,200 12,700 74,550

Schweden (3,9) (3,8) (3,8) (4,0) (3,9) (3,9)

14 100 Gojkovic, Kristjian SUI 13,350 12,550 12,200 10,850 12,050 13,450 74,450

Switzerland 2 (4,6) (4,0) (4,0) (4,0) (4,0) (4,2)

15 68 Praetorius, Maurice-Etienne GER 12,200 11,350 11,850 13,800 12,200 12,600 74,000

KTV Chemnitz (4,6) (4,1) (4,4) (4,8) (3,9) (4,2)

16 71 Kirmes, Robert FIN 13,150 11,850 12,450 13,200 11,450 11,700 73,800

Finland (4,6) (4,2) (4,0) (4,0) (3,5) (3,8)

17 25 Dick, Ethan NZL 11,250 12,450 12,500 12,500 12,350 12,150 73,200

New Zealand 1 (4,5) (3,8) (3,8) (4,8) (3,8) (3,0)

18 56 Helm, Gian Luca BER 12,750 11,750 12,700 12,250 12,550 10,600 72,600

SC Berlin 2 (3,8) (4,0) (4,3) (4,0) (4,3) (4,2)

18 29 Wong, Darren CAN 12,100 12,700 10,500 13,300 12,750 11,250 72,600

Canada 1 (4,5) (4,3) (3,9) (4,4) (4,2) (3,9)

20 85 Pesesse, Justin BEL 12,300 12,100 12,000 13,650 11,450 10,700 72,200

Belgium (4,1) (3,9) (4,0) (4,8) (4,2) (3,8)

21 4 Guddat, Leven BER 12,350 11,150 12,100 12,600 11,050 12,450 71,700

SC Berlin 1 (4,5) (3,9) (3,8) (4,0) (4,2) (3,3)

22 92 Watters, Alexander CAN 12,650 11,450 10,850 12,700 12,050 11,750 71,450

Canada 2 (4,0) (4,0) (3,3) (4,0) (4,1) (3,9)

23 50 Pyatov, Ron ISR 12,500 10,400 11,950 13,000 10,100 12,450 70,400

Israel (4,2) (3,2) (3,9) (4,0) (3,6) (4,2)
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24 41 Babayev, Javidan AZE 11,650 10,500 12,100 12,550 11,950 11,500 70,250

Azerbaijan (4,4) (4,3) (4,3) (4,0) (3,8) (3,8)

25 21 Fiala, Martin CZE 12,550 10,150 12,100 12,300 11,900 11,050 70,050

Czech Republic (4,0) (3,0) (3,7) (4,0) (3,3) (3,3)

26 49 Gulidov, Pavel ISR 10,600 11,300 11,450 13,550 11,300 11,450 69,650

Israel (4,4) (4,0) (4,5) (4,8) (3,9) (3,3)

26 72 Kanerva, Tarmo FIN 13,150 11,800 11,750 12,800 9,550 10,600 69,650

Finland (4,8) (3,6) (3,7) (4,0) (3,8) (3,1)

28 86 Litvinovs, Aleksandrs LAT 12,850 10,650 10,400 12,150 12,500 9,350 67,900

Latvia (4,1) (2,5) (2,9) (3,2) (3,1) (2,3)

28 73 Mikkola, Eeli FIN 12,400 9,850 10,700 12,550 11,900 10,500 67,900

Finland (4,4) (3,2) (3,4) (4,0) (3,7) (3,4)

30 20 Zander, Daniel AUT 12,200 10,650 11,500 11,650 11,450 10,400 67,850

Austria (4,0) (3,5) (3,5) (3,2) (3,3) (2,6)

31 74 Latikka, Ilari FIN 11,600 9,700 12,200 13,150 9,600 10,750 67,000

Finland (3,9) (2,8) (3,7) (4,0) (3,4) (2,5)

32 37 Mendieta, Daniel ESP 12,550 8,650 10,850 13,000 9,550 11,650 66,250

Spain (4,7) (3,5) (4,6) (4,0) (4,1) (4,1)

33 82 Sorochovas, Samuelis LTU 11,500 10,250 10,400 10,650 10,650 10,800 64,250

Lithuania (3,6) (3,7) (3,3) (2,4) (3,3) (3,1)

34 24 Bega, David CZE 12,050 4,700 10,350 12,000 11,500 11,000 61,600

Czech Republic (3,8) (1,7) (3,2) (4,0) (2,6) (3,2)

35 67 Radoi, Tobias GER 13,250 12,150 12,850 12,600 0,000 10,600 61,450

KTV Chemnitz (4,7) (3,9) (4,3) (4,0) (0,0) (4,0)

36 98 Artsruni, Erich SUI 12,850 11,500 12,500 0,000 11,050 11,900 59,800

Switzerland 2 (4,5) (3,2) (4,1) (0,0) (3,5) (3,9)

37 8 Saefken, Mika GER 11,500 11,100 12,700 12,750 10,700 0,000 58,750

Germany (4,6) (4,1) (4,5) (4,0) (4,5) (0,0)

38 81 Chrusciel, Szymon POL 11,750 3,450 10,600 10,900 10,550 10,450 57,700

Poland (3,1) (2,2) (2,9) (2,4) (2,6) (2,3)

39 7 Trebing, Lewis GER 11,800 9,800 0,000 12,850 11,250 11,400 57,100

Germany (4,5) (3,9) (0,0) (4,0) (3,5) (3,7)

40 22 Ponizil, Daniel CZE 12,300 9,750 11,050 0,000 10,700 12,050 55,850

Czech Republic (4,1) (3,2) (3,7) (0,0) (3,7) (3,2)

41 75 Antropau, Raman BLR 0,000 13,750 12,300 0,000 13,400 12,650 52,100

Belarus (0,0) (5,0) (4,2) (0,0) (4,6) (4,3)

42 76 Dranitski, Sviataslau BLR 13,300 9,150 0,000 14,450 0,000 10,200 47,100

Belarus (4,9) (3,9) (0,0) (5,2) (0,0) (3,7)

43 26 Humber, Harvey NZL 0,000 10,200 12,550 0,000 11,450 12,450 46,650

New Zealand 1 (0,0) (3,3) (4,0) (0,0) (3,0) (3,9)

44 94 Kochan, Lucas GER 11,750 10,550 0,000 13,350 0,000 0,000 35,650

SC Cottbus (4,1) (3,4) (0,0) (4,8) (0,0) (0,0)



QUALIFICATION / Age group 2
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RESULTS All around

Print: 7.4.2017 19:01

Rank NAME NOCBIB Total

1 47 Gudz, Vladislav RUS 13,600 13,100 12,650 13,100 13,050 13,450 78,950

Russia (4,8) (4,2) (4,0) (4,0) (4,8) (4,3)

2 46 Kartsev, Aleksandr RUS 13,400 12,800 13,200 12,900 13,350 13,050 78,700

Russia (4,7) (4,5) (4,3) (4,0) (4,5) (4,5)

3 14 Briones, Brandon USA 12,950 12,750 12,900 13,800 12,600 12,950 77,950

United States of America (4,8) (4,5) (4,5) (4,8) (4,6) (4,4)

4 99 Ian, Raubal SUI 13,300 12,400 12,900 12,850 11,600 13,900 76,950

Switzerland 2 (4,6) (4,1) (4,1) (4,0) (4,4) (4,8)

5 27 Dick, Samuel NZL 12,500 11,100 12,600 13,900 12,750 11,900 74,750

New Zealand 1 (4,6) (3,5) (4,0) (4,8) (3,6) (3,5)

6 31 Sandro, David CAN 12,650 12,900 12,100 13,250 11,200 12,150 74,250

Canada 1 (4,2) (4,4) (4,2) (4,0) (4,2) (3,3)

7 30 Siminiuc, Evgeny CAN 11,800 12,550 12,150 12,000 12,600 12,650 73,750

Canada 1 (4,0) (4,2) (4,2) (4,0) (4,6) (3,9)

8 77 Parkhimchik, Kiryl BLR 12,050 11,300 12,550 12,700 12,000 12,050 72,650

Belarus (4,8) (3,4) (4,0) (4,0) (3,7) (3,8)

9 32 Doan, Dorian CAN 13,300 10,650 12,050 12,800 12,150 11,100 72,050

Canada 1 (4,6) (3,5) (4,0) (4,0) (4,1) (3,9)

10 36 Zubov, Illia UKR 12,050 12,350 11,850 12,900 10,450 12,300 71,900

Ukraine (4,0) (4,0) (3,7) (4,0) (3,5) (4,0)

11 34 Popov, Mykola UKR 12,350 11,900 12,350 11,100 12,200 11,900 71,800

Ukraine (4,3) (4,1) (4,3) (2,4) (4,0) (3,2)

12 42 Onbysh, Sergiy AZE 12,300 9,850 11,700 13,650 12,550 11,700 71,750

Azerbaijan (4,8) (3,6) (3,5) (4,4) (4,4) (3,5)

13 44 Mammadli, Samad AZE 12,300 11,700 11,200 12,300 12,250 11,800 71,550

Azerbaijan (4,4) (4,2) (3,6) (4,0) (4,1) (3,7)

14 88 Ivanovs, Olegs LAT 11,900 10,450 11,100 12,750 11,150 12,850 70,200

Latvia (4,4) (3,0) (4,0) (4,0) (3,9) (4,1)

15 23 Kalny, Ondrej CZE 11,950 10,050 11,000 12,900 11,800 12,400 70,100

Czech Republic (4,5) (3,0) (3,1) (4,8) (3,0) (3,5)

16 58 Czach, Finn BER 11,150 10,400 12,300 13,050 11,850 11,250 70,000

SC Berlin 2 (4,4) (3,7) (3,7) (4,0) (3,4) (3,1)

17 57 Gäbler, Karl Ole BER 12,050 11,400 12,000 11,550 10,600 11,650 69,250

SC Berlin 2 (4,3) (3,7) (3,8) (2,8) (3,7) (3,5)

18 93 Graf, Elias Maximilian GER 12,650 10,600 11,400 11,150 11,750 11,450 69,000

SC Cottbus (3,8) (2,9) (3,4) (2,8) (3,2) (2,7)

19 87 Sibarsevs, Maksims LAT 12,100 10,500 10,600 12,950 11,600 11,100 68,850

Latvia (3,9) (2,4) (2,9) (4,0) (3,1) (2,9)

20 43 Gahramanov, Aghamurad AZE 13,250 9,900 10,650 11,150 11,550 11,850 68,350

Azerbaijan (4,5) (3,8) (3,3) (2,4) (3,4) (3,8)

21 90 Yazici, Batu NZL 12,300 9,650 11,500 11,200 10,350 11,750 66,750

New Zealand 2 (3,7) (3,0) (3,5) (3,2) (3,6) (3,3)

22 89 Jermakovs, Viktors LAT 12,300 11,050 11,700 10,800 10,850 9,250 65,950

Latvia (3,7) (2,6) (3,4) (2,4) (3,2) (2,4)

23 64 Jeschke, Lucas GER 11,050 12,150 9,500 11,300 10,700 10,650 65,350

Mixed - Team (3,0) (3,5) (2,8) (2,4) (3,4) (2,4)
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RESULTS All around
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Rank NAME NOCBIB Total

24 39 Mendez, Eduard ESP 11,450 9,550 11,100 9,750 10,850 11,850 64,550

Spain (4,1) (3,5) (3,5) (2,4) (3,9) (3,7)

25 55 Lenberg, Peter Joakim SWE 12,250 9,450 8,300 11,100 11,250 11,500 63,850

Schweden (4,0) (3,6) (2,4) (2,4) (3,2) (2,8)

26 19 Schmidle, Florian AUT 11,500 8,400 10,750 11,750 10,650 10,700 63,750

Austria (3,3) (2,8) (3,3) (3,2) (2,5) (3,5)

27 69 Kern, Gustav GER 10,800 10,200 10,500 9,350 10,650 10,800 62,300

KTV Chemnitz (3,2) (2,4) (2,4) (2,4) (3,0) (2,7)

28 18 Matiev, Askhab AUT 12,050 10,400 9,650 9,650 10,850 9,050 61,650

Austria (4,0) (3,5) (2,7) (2,8) (3,3) (2,9)

29 96 Schultze, Tom GER 0,000 12,550 12,600 12,700 10,200 10,350 58,400

SC Cottbus (0,0) (3,9) (4,4) (4,0) (3,6) (3,1)

30 12 Bieri, Davide SUI 11,250 12,150 12,350 0,000 12,250 10,150 58,150

Switzerland 1 (4,5) (4,1) (4,2) (0,0) (4,0) (4,0)

31 91 Williamson, Jack NZL 0,000 6,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6,000

New Zealand 2 (0,0) (2,8) (0,0) (0,0) (0,0) (0,0)
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RESULTS All around
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Rank NAME NOCBIB Total

1 16 Karnes, Joshua USA 13,200 12,700 13,150 12,950 12,650 12,350 77,000

United States of America (4,6) (4,4) (4,3) (4,0) (4,2) (4,1)

2 97 Rossetti, Timothy SUI 13,250 12,750 12,700 12,500 11,550 12,850 75,600

Switzerland 2 (4,5) (4,3) (4,2) (4,0) (3,9) (3,8)

3 5 Binder, Willi Leonard GER 12,650 11,250 11,900 12,950 11,950 12,650 73,350

Germany (4,3) (4,2) (3,8) (4,0) (3,9) (3,8)

4 38 Jimenez, Pau ESP 12,750 9,100 11,050 12,700 11,600 11,850 69,050

Spain (4,4) (2,4) (2,9) (4,0) (3,6) (3,3)

5 52 Il-Sung Melander, Luis SWE 12,300 10,700 11,500 11,400 11,550 11,400 68,850

Schweden (3,8) (2,7) (3,5) (2,8) (3,5) (2,8)

6 84 Padegimas, Kristi Jonas LTU 12,500 12,900 10,450 10,650 11,400 10,150 68,050

Lithuania (3,9) (4,3) (4,1) (2,2) (3,8) (2,5)

7 35 Akhmad, Rustam UKR 10,450 10,400 12,600 11,400 10,850 11,600 67,300

Ukraine (4,1) (3,5) (4,3) (2,4) (4,1) (3,4)

8 59 Matache, Nils BER 12,200 8,600 11,600 11,300 11,400 11,650 66,750

SC Berlin 2 (4,0) (2,9) (3,6) (2,8) (3,9) (3,7)

9 28 Stoddart, Daniel NZL 11,850 8,150 11,650 11,500 12,050 10,750 65,950

New Zealand 1 (4,4) (2,7) (3,6) (2,8) (3,4) (2,7)

10 61 Pflug, Fabian BER 11,700 11,000 9,850 9,850 11,600 11,500 65,500

SC Berlin 3 (3,7) (2,9) (2,9) (2,8) (2,5) (2,8)

11 51 Indig, Eyal Zvi ISR 11,450 9,850 9,700 11,050 11,100 10,600 63,750

Israel (3,6) (3,1) (2,2) (2,4) (3,4) (2,2)

12 83 Imbrasas, Matas LTU 11,200 9,200 11,200 10,650 10,800 10,200 63,250

Lithuania (3,4) (2,3) (3,5) (2,2) (2,9) (2,5)

13 95 Seeger, Emil Adam GER 10,550 10,050 11,700 9,450 10,650 9,500 61,900

SC Cottbus (3,3) (3,2) (3,7) (2,4) (2,5) (2,3)

14 60 Boehnert, Leon BER 11,950 11,550 10,050 9,500 10,750 7,400 61,200

SC Berlin 3 (3,8) (4,3) (2,3) (1,6) (3,0) (2,5)

15 78 Bracki, Borys POL 11,500 8,900 10,700 11,350 10,250 8,450 61,150

Poland (3,2) (2,6) (2,5) (2,4) (2,7) (2,2)

16 63 Pfeil, Leon Hannes GER 11,700 8,700 9,400 11,250 11,550 6,250 58,850

Mixed - Team (3,6) (2,4) (2,1) (2,4) (2,7) (2,1)

17 79 Szymczyk, Radoslaw POL 11,800 2,350 10,550 9,850 11,450 11,100 57,100

Poland (3,3) (2,1) (2,3) (2,4) (3,0) (2,6)

18 15 Hong, Asher USA 0,000 12,050 13,350 0,000 12,950 11,950 50,300

United States of America (0,0) (5,0) (4,2) (0,0) (4,1) (3,8)

19 17 Schwärzler, Konstantin AUT 0,000 8,650 10,900 11,150 9,550 9,950 50,200

Austria (0,0) (2,4) (3,0) (2,4) (2,6) (2,2)

20 80 Roj, Maksymilian POL 11,350 5,900 9,000 11,900 4,350 4,900 47,400

Poland (3,4) (2,4) (2,2) (3,2) (2,6) (2,1)

21 40 Reinhardt, Dietmar-Vladimir ESP 0,000 9,150 11,050 0,000 9,900 7,950 38,050

Spain (0,0) (2,3) (2,9) (0,0) (3,7) (2,8)

22 62 Duda, Jonas BER 11,450 0,000 10,000 0,000 0,000 9,600 31,050

SC Berlin 3 (3,2) (0,0) (3,2) (0,0) (0,0) (2,0)
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RESULTS Floor

Print: 8.4.2017 14:28

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 33 Vasylenko, Maksym Ukraine UKR 5,0 8,600 13,600

2 76 Dranitski, Sviataslau Belarus BLR 5,0 8,550 0,1 13,450

3 10 Frey, Andrin Switzerland 1 SUI 4,9 8,300 13,200

4 2 Rida, Karim SC Berlin 1 BER 4,4 8,650 13,050

5 67 Radoi, Tobias KTV Chemnitz GER 4,6 7,700 0,3 12,000

6 13 Moore, Jacob United States of AmericaUSA 4,7 7,200 0,1 11,800



FINAL MEN Age Group 1 / Age group 1

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Pommel Horse

Print: 8.4.2017 14:52

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 45 Shestakov, Ivan Russia RUS 4,7 8,550 13,250

2 75 Antropau, Raman Belarus BLR 5,0 7,650 12,650

3 2 Rida, Karim SC Berlin 1 BER 4,4 7,950 12,350

4 100 Gojkovic, Kristjian Switzerland 2 SUI 4,1 7,800 11,900

5 29 Wong, Darren Canada 1 CAN 4,1 7,450 11,550

6 33 Vasylenko, Maksym Ukraine UKR 4,7 5,350 10,050



FINAL MEN Age Group 1 / Age group 1
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RESULTS Rings

Print: 8.4.2017 15:06

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 9 Serhani, Samir Switzerland 1 SUI 4,9 8,100 13,000

2 48 Khudchenko, Mikhail Russia RUS 4,5 8,250 12,750

3 2 Rida, Karim SC Berlin 1 BER 4,2 8,400 12,600

4 67 Radoi, Tobias KTV Chemnitz GER 4,3 8,100 12,400

4 53 Rumbutis, David Schweden SWE 4,0 8,400 12,400

4 33 Vasylenko, Maksym Ukraine UKR 4,6 7,800 12,400
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RESULTS Vault

Print: 8.4.2017 15:49

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

 1 76 Dranitski, Sviataslau Belarus BLR 13,700

Vault 1 5,2 8,950 14,150

Vault 2 4,8 8,550 0,1 13,250

 2 53 Rumbutis, David Schweden SWE 13,675

Vault 1 5,2 8,600 0,3 13,500

Vault 2 4,8 9,050 13,850

 3 49 Gulidov, Pavel Israel ISR 13,300

Vault 1 4,8 8,950 13,750

Vault 2 5,2 7,750 0,1 12,850

 4 33 Vasylenko, Maksym Ukraine UKR 13,225

Vault 1 4,8 8,950 13,750

Vault 2 5,2 7,800 0,3 12,700

 5 72 Kanerva, Tarmo Finland FIN 12,700

Vault 1 4,0 9,200 13,200

Vault 2 3,2 9,000 12,200

 6 10 Frey, Andrin Switzerland 1 SUI 12,525

Vault 1 4,8 7,850 0,3 12,350

Vault 2 4,4 8,400 0,1 12,700
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RESULTS Parallel Bars

Print: 8.4.2017 16:11

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 6 Trebing, Glenn Germany GER 4,4 8,800 13,200

2 75 Antropau, Raman Belarus BLR 4,3 8,400 12,700

3 3 Wörz, Daniel SC Berlin 1 BER 4,4 8,250 12,650

4 48 Khudchenko, Mikhail Russia RUS 4,2 8,400 12,600

5 9 Serhani, Samir Switzerland 1 SUI 4,5 8,000 12,500

6 29 Wong, Darren Canada 1 CAN 4,2 8,250 12,450



FINAL MEN Age Group 1 / Age group 1
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RESULTS Horizontal Bar

Print: 8.4.2017 16:26

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 45 Shestakov, Ivan Russia RUS 4,4 8,200 12,600

2 75 Antropau, Raman Belarus BLR 4,3 8,000 12,300

3 6 Trebing, Glenn Germany GER 4,3 7,900 12,200

4 100 Gojkovic, Kristjian Switzerland 2 SUI 4,1 7,950 12,050

5 2 Rida, Karim SC Berlin 1 BER 4,0 7,400 11,400

6 53 Rumbutis, David Schweden SWE 4,4 6,550 10,950
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RESULTS Floor

Print: 8.4.2017 16:25

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 14 Briones, Brandon United States of AmericaUSA 4,8 9,000 13,800

2 47 Gudz, Vladislav Russia RUS 4,8 8,850 13,650

3 32 Doan, Dorian Canada 1 CAN 4,6 8,700 13,300

4 43 Gahramanov, Aghamurad Azerbaijan AZE 4,5 8,650 0,3 12,850

5 57 Gäbler, Karl Ole SC Berlin 2 BER 4,3 8,400 12,700

6 99 Ian, Raubal Switzerland 2 SUI 4,6 7,200 11,800

7 93 Graf, Elias Maximilian SC Cottbus GER 3,9 7,600 0,1 11,400



FINAL MEN Age Group 2

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Pommel Horse

Print: 8.4.2017 14:28

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 14 Briones, Brandon United States of AmericaUSA 4,5 8,700 13,200

2 47 Gudz, Vladislav Russia RUS 4,2 8,850 13,050

3 31 Sandro, David Canada 1 CAN 4,4 7,950 12,350

4 99 Ian, Raubal Switzerland 2 SUI 4,1 7,650 11,750

5 96 Schultze, Tom SC Cottbus GER 3,7 7,900 11,600

6 58 Czach, Finn SC Berlin 2 BER 3,8 7,350 11,150

7 36 Zubov, Illia Ukraine UKR 3,6 6,450 10,050



FINAL MEN Age Group 2 / Age group 2
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RESULTS Rings

Print: 8.4.2017 14:52

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 46 Kartsev, Aleksandr Russia RUS 4,3 8,650 12,950

2 14 Briones, Brandon United States of AmericaUSA 4,5 8,200 12,700

3 99 Ian, Raubal Switzerland 2 SUI 4,1 8,500 12,600

3 27 Dick, Samuel New Zealand 1 NZL 4,0 8,600 12,600

5 77 Parkhimchik, Kiryl Belarus BLR 3,7 8,200 11,900

5 57 Gäbler, Karl Ole SC Berlin 2 BER 3,8 8,100 11,900

7 96 Schultze, Tom SC Cottbus GER 4,0 7,850 11,850



FINAL MEN Age Group 2
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RESULTS Vault

Print: 8.4.2017 15:07

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

 1 27 Dick, Samuel New Zealand 1 NZL 13,475

Vault 1 4,8 9,300 14,100

Vault 2 3,6 9,350 0,1 12,850

 2 14 Briones, Brandon United States of AmericaUSA 13,125

Vault 1 4,8 9,500 14,300

Vault 2 2,8 9,150 11,950

 3 42 Onbysh, Sergiy Azerbaijan AZE 12,725

Vault 1 4,4 8,900 13,300

Vault 2 3,2 8,950 12,150

 4 88 Ivanovs, Olegs Latvia LAT 12,500

Vault 1 4,0 8,900 0,1 12,800

Vault 2 3,2 9,000 12,200

 5 58 Czach, Finn SC Berlin 2 BER 12,050

Vault 1 4,0 9,200 13,200

Vault 2 2,8 8,100 10,900

 6 77 Parkhimchik, Kiryl Belarus BLR 11,800

Vault 1 4,0 8,900 12,900

Vault 2 2,8 8,200 0,3 10,700



FINAL MEN Age Group 2 / Age group 2
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RESULTS Parallel Bars

Print: 8.4.2017 15:49

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 42 Onbysh, Sergiy Azerbaijan AZE 4,5 8,000 12,500

2 46 Kartsev, Aleksandr Russia RUS 4,5 7,950 12,450

3 14 Briones, Brandon United States of AmericaUSA 4,4 7,950 12,350

4 30 Siminiuc, Evgeny Canada 1 CAN 4,3 7,900 12,200

4 27 Dick, Samuel New Zealand 1 NZL 3,6 8,600 12,200

4 12 Bieri, Davide Switzerland 1 SUI 4,0 8,200 12,200

7 57 Gäbler, Karl Ole SC Berlin 2 BER 3,7 7,800 11,500



FINAL MEN Age Group 2 / Age group 2
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RESULTS Horizontal Bar

Print: 8.4.2017 16:11

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 47 Gudz, Vladislav Russia RUS 4,3 8,750 13,050

2 14 Briones, Brandon United States of AmericaUSA 4,4 8,400 12,800

3 99 Ian, Raubal Switzerland 2 SUI 4,6 8,100 12,700

4 30 Siminiuc, Evgeny Canada 1 CAN 3,9 8,600 12,500

5 88 Ivanovs, Olegs Latvia LAT 4,1 8,100 12,200

6 23 Kalny, Ondrej Czech Republic CZE 3,4 8,550 11,950

7 57 Gäbler, Karl Ole SC Berlin 2 BER 3,8 7,400 11,200
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RESULTS Floor

Print: 8.4.2017 16:10

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 38 Jimenez, Pau Spain ESP 4,4 8,400 12,800

2 16 Karnes, Joshua United States of AmericaUSA 4,6 8,150 12,750

3 84 Padegimas, Kristi Jonas Lithuania LTU 3,9 8,350 12,250

4 97 Rossetti, Timothy Switzerland 2 SUI 4,3 7,800 12,100

5 5 Binder, Willi Leonard Germany GER 4,3 7,750 12,050

6 52 Il-Sung Melander, Luis Schweden SWE 3,8 8,150 11,950

7 59 Matache, Nils SC Berlin 2 BER 4,1 7,300 11,400



FINAL MEN Age Group 3 / Age group 3

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS Pommel Horse

Print: 8.4.2017 16:26

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 97 Rossetti, Timothy Switzerland 2 SUI 4,4 8,500 12,900

2 16 Karnes, Joshua United States of AmericaUSA 4,4 8,450 12,850

3 5 Binder, Willi Leonard Germany GER 4,0 7,500 11,500

4 84 Padegimas, Kristi Jonas Lithuania LTU 3,8 7,450 11,250

5 60 Boehnert, Leon SC Berlin 3 BER 4,3 6,350 10,650

6 52 Il-Sung Melander, Luis Schweden SWE 2,7 6,050 8,750



FINAL MEN Age Group 3
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RESULTS Rings

Print: 8.4.2017 14:34

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 15 Hong, Asher United States of AmericaUSA 4,2 9,000 13,200

2 97 Rossetti, Timothy Switzerland 2 SUI 4,2 8,500 12,700

3 35 Akhmad, Rustam Ukraine UKR 4,3 8,250 12,550

4 5 Binder, Willi Leonard Germany GER 3,8 8,000 11,800

5 59 Matache, Nils SC Berlin 2 BER 3,6 8,050 11,650

6 28 Stoddart, Daniel New Zealand 1 NZL 3,6 8,200 0,3 11,500



FINAL MEN Age Group 3 / Age group 3
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RESULTS Vault

Print: 8.4.2017 14:52

Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

 0 83 Imbrasas, Matas Lithuania LTU

Vault 1 0,0 0,000 0,000

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 1 16 Karnes, Joshua United States of AmericaUSA 12,775

Vault 1 4,0 9,300 13,300

Vault 2 2,8 9,450 12,250

 2 5 Binder, Willi Leonard Germany GER 12,325

Vault 1 4,0 8,850 12,850

Vault 2 2,8 9,000 11,800

 3 38 Jimenez, Pau Spain ESP 12,275

Vault 1 4,0 8,650 12,650

Vault 2 2,8 9,100 11,900

 4 80 Roj, Maksymilian Poland POL 10,850

Vault 1 3,2 8,450 0,1 11,550

Vault 2 2,4 7,850 0,1 10,150

 5 28 Stoddart, Daniel New Zealand 1 NZL 10,600

Vault 1 2,8 7,750 10,550

Vault 2 2,8 7,850 10,650
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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 15 Hong, Asher United States of AmericaUSA 4,1 9,150 13,250

2 97 Rossetti, Timothy Switzerland 2 SUI 3,9 8,200 12,100

3 5 Binder, Willi Leonard Germany GER 3,9 8,050 11,950

4 38 Jimenez, Pau Spain ESP 3,6 8,100 11,700

5 59 Matache, Nils SC Berlin 2 BER 3,6 7,450 11,050

6 28 Stoddart, Daniel New Zealand 1 NZL 3,4 7,550 10,950

7 52 Il-Sung Melander, Luis Schweden SWE 3,5 6,950 10,450
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RESULTS Horizontal Bar
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Rank NAME NOCBIB D E Pen TotalNATION/CLUB

1 16 Karnes, Joshua United States of AmericaUSA 4,1 8,150 12,250

2 97 Rossetti, Timothy Switzerland 2 SUI 3,8 8,100 11,900

3 38 Jimenez, Pau Spain ESP 3,2 8,250 11,450

4 5 Binder, Willi Leonard Germany GER 3,7 7,100 10,800

5 35 Akhmad, Rustam Ukraine UKR 3,4 7,000 10,400

6 59 Matache, Nils SC Berlin 2 BER 3,8 5,350 9,150
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